
BEG SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
636.95 FT, S 664.17 FT, W 633.75
(BEING IN SW1/4 OF NE1/4 OF SE1/

OSBURN JULIA R/OSBURN JOE RANDALL
418 NW MAXMORE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-16-02096-001
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0

318,565

1190/1358 3/10/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIA G & JOE RANDALL

JULIA G & JOE RANDA

0854/2151 3/09/1998 WD Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIA R OSBORN

JULIA, JOE & ALLEN 
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XFOB:1:1: VAN DYKE M H

26109 SFR 589 08/09/2007

2010HX Base Yr

418 NW MAXMORE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,321 122.8689 137.61 319,393 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2035

BAS 2,035 100 2,035 232,430

FCP 506 25 126 14,391

FOP 120 30 36 4,112

FOP 302 30 91 10,394

FST 60 55 33 3,769

3,023 2,321 265,096

BAS= W12 FOP= N8 W33 FCP= N22 W23 S22 E23$ W11 FST= W12 S5
E12 N5$ S5 E23 S4 E19 N1 E2$ W2 S1 W19 N4 W35 S24 E9 S4 E14
S6 FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E20 S3 E13 N5 E12 N29$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 24 15 1.00 UT 1,030.00 1,030.00 50 0 0 3 50 515

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,296

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

3,811

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 6,000.00 4,800.00 24,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.68 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 6,000.00 4,800.00 22,464


